
CO LON NE POSTS

36

Marek
Pisanie tekstu
(C)2011 Werther Polska
do użytku wewnętrznego
nieautoryzowane użycie prawnie zabronione 



CAR REL LI E BRAC CI LATO OP PO STO OP PO SI TE SIDE CAR RI A GES AND ARMS

37



CAR REL LI E BRAC CI LATO CO MAN DO COM MAND SIDE CAR RI A GES AND
ARMS

38



QUA DRO ELET TRI CO TRI FA SE THREE- PHA SE CON TROL PA NEL

39



QUA DRO ELET TRI CO MO NO FA SE SIN GLE- PHA SE CON TROL PA NEL

40



CENTRALINA OLEODINAMICA UP100 OLEODYNA MIC CON TROL UNIT UP100

41



CEN TRA LI NA OLEO DI NA MI CA MC2 OLEODYNA MIC CON TROL UNIT MC2

42

  B2878

  B6043

  B6041



Code Cons. De scri zio ne De scrip tion

A0101 VITE TE M5X10 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M5X10 UNI 5739

A0723 VITE TCEI M8X20 UNI 5931 SCREW TCEI M8X20 UNI 5931

B0028 VITE TE M10X30 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M10X30 UNI 5739

B0030 VITE TE M8X16 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M8X16 UNI 5739

B0044 VITE TSPEI M14X40 UNI 5925 SCREW TSPEI M14X40 UNI 5925

B0047 DADO M14 UNI 5589 NUT M14 UNI 5589

B0053 SEE GER E40 UNI 7435 SEE GER E40 UNI 7435

B0055 VITE TSPEI M10X25 UNI 5933 SCREW TSPEI M10X25 UNI 5933

B0056 RON DEL LA Ø19X34 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø19X34 UNI 6592

B0057 DI SCO IN GOM MA RUB BER PAD

B0058 PIAT TEL LO POR TA DI SCO DISK SUP PORT PLA TE

B0060 PRO LUN GA PIAT TEL LO PLA TE EX TEN SION

B0061 ANEL LO A26 UNI 7433 RING A26 UNI 7433

B0063 PIAT TEL LO LUN GO COM PLE TO LONG DISK AS SEM BLY

B0080 DADO M10 UNI 5589 NUT M10 UNI 5589

B0084 VITE TE M10X53 SCREW TE M10X53

B0088 MOL LA Ø30 BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI BLOC KING ARMS Ø30 SPRING

B0089 PER NO GUI DA RON DEL LA COR TO WAS HER GUI DE SHORT PIN

B0091 FU SI BI LE 2 A 10X38 FUSE 10X38 2A

B0094 VITE TE M16X40 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M16X40 UNI 5739

B0101 KIT DI SPO SI TI VO BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI ARM LOC KING DE VI CE KIT

B0102 MOL LA Ø15 BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI BLOC KING ARMS Ø15 SPRING

B0103 PER NO SPIN GI MOL LA SPRING THRU STING PIN

B0104 SPI NA DEN TA TA BLOC CAG GIO BRAC CI BLOC KING ARMS DOWEL PIN

B0111 VITE TE  M10X10 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M10X10 UNI 5739

B0121 VITE TE M10X12 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M10X12 UNI 5739

B0123 RON DEL LA P. Ø17X30X4 UNI 1734 WAS HER Ø17X30X3 UNI 6592

B0209 RON DEL LA CA LET TA TA BLOCC. CE Z KEY WAS HER

B0608 PA RA UR TI CAR REL LO CAR RI A GE BUM PER

B0715 CAP PEL LOT TO BLOCC. BRAC CI CE Z ARMS LOC KING CAP

B0746 MOT.B14 230- 400/50T 3KW 4COL.V
3PHA SE ELEC TRIC MO TOR 230/400V 50HZ 3KW HIGHT 
SPEED

B0766 SAL VA PIE DE BRAC CIO LUN GO LONG ARMS FOOT GUARDS

B0767 SAL VA PIE DE BRAC CIO COR TO S225C SHORT ARMS FOOT GUARDS

B2073 KIT POM PA MC2 ALTA VEL.440 PUMP KIT MC2 HIGHT SPEED

B2075 MC2 TR COMPL.ALTA VE LO CI TA 440 COM PLE TE HYDRAU LIC UNIT MC2 3PHA SE

B2076 MC2 ALTA VE LO CI TA 440 HYDRAU LIC UNIT MC2 HIGHT SPEED

B2803 QUA DRO CO MAN DI COM PLE TO TRI FA SE ELEC TRIC BOX AS SEM BLY THREE- PHA SE

B2804 VITE TCEI M8X10 UNI 5931 SCREW TCEI M8X10 UNI 5931

B2806XX CAR TER CO LON NA POST CA SING

B2807XX CAR TER SU PE RIO RE CO LON NA POST UP PER CA SING

B2808XX BRAC CIO LUN GO SX LEFT LONG ARM

B2809XX BRAC CIO COR TO SX LEFT SHORT ARM

B2810XX BRAC CIO LUN GO DX RIGHT LONG ARM

B2811XX BRAC CIO COR TO DX RIGHT SHORT ARM

B2812 FUNE Ø11 L = 8170 MM. CABLE Ø11 L=8170MM.

B2813XX CAR REL LO L.C. CO MAND POST CAR RI A GE

B2815 FI NE COR SA SA LI TA TIPO PIZ ZA TO FR 654 ASCENT LI MIT SWITCH TYPE PIZ ZA TO FR 654

B2816 PER NO PU LEG GIA L = 240 MM. PUL LEY PIN L=240MM.

B2817 DI STAN ZIA LE Ø41X57X35 SHIM Ø41X57X35

B2818 DI STAN ZIA LE Ø41X57X72 SHIM Ø41X57X72

B2819 LAMA FER MO PER NO PU LEG GIA PUL LEY PIN STOP PING PLA TE

B2820
MAR TEL LET TO DI SI CU REZ ZA CAR REL LO CO LON NA
L.O.

L.O. POST CAR RI A GE SA FE TY WED GE

B2821 MOL LA RI CHIA MO RE TURN SPRING

43



B2822
MOL LA RI CHIA MO MAR TEL LET TO CAR REL LO CO LON -
NA L.O.

L.O. POST CAR RI A GE SPRING FOR RE TURN OF SA FE -
TY WED GE

B2823
TI RAN TE RI CHIA MO MAR TEL LET TO CAR REL LO CO -
LON NA L.O.

L.O. POST CAR RI A GE CABLE FOR RE TURN OF SA FE TY 
WED GE

B2824 VITE TE M6X50 UNI 5737 SCREW TE M6X50 UNI 5737

B2825 RUL LO SU PE RIO RE Ø80X38 + BRON ZI NA TOP ROL LER Ø80X38 + BUSHING

B2826 RON DEL LA SA GO MA TA SHA PED WAS HER

B2827 CAS SET TA TR 400V CE 225I GRI GI 3PHA SE ELEC TRIC BOX 230V CE

B2828 PAT TI NO LA TE RA LE CAR REL LO CAR RI A GE LA TE RAL RUN NER

B2829 PER NO RUL LO SU PE RIO RE TOP ROL LER PIN

B2830 RUL LO IN FE RIO RE Ø80X30 + BRON ZI NA DOWN ROL LER Ø80X30 + BUSHING

B2837 PER NO PU LEG GIA L = 60 MM. PUL LEY PIN L=60MM.

B2838 LAMA FER MA PER NO PU LEG GIA PUL LEY PIN STOP PING PLA TE

B2839
PU LEG GIA IN FE RIO RE CO LON NE Ø230X29 + BRON ZI -
NA

POST LOWER PUL LEY Ø230X29 + BUSHING

B2843 MI CRO IN TER RUT TO RE TIPO PIZ ZA TO FR 1454 MI CROSWITCH TYPE PIZ ZA TO FR 1454

B2846 PU LEG GIA Ø50 X SEN SO RE FUNE PUL LEY Ø50 X CABLE SEN SOR

B2847 DADO BLOCK B. M10 UNI 7474 SELF- LOC KING NUT M10 UNI 7474

B2849 VITE TE M16X20 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M16X20 UNI 5739

B2850 CI LIN DRO IDRAU LI CO COM PLE TO COM PLE TE HYDRAU LIC CYLIN DER

B2851 VITE TE M12X65 PF 10.9 UNI 5737 SCREW TE M12X65 PF 10.9  UNI 5737

B2852 DADO BLOCK B. M12 UNI 7474 SELF- LOC KING NUT M12 UNI 7474

B2853 PER NO AT TAC CO CA TE NA / PET TI NE CHAIN / COMB CON NEC TING PIN

B2854 COP PI GLIA Ø2X20 UNI 1336 SPLIT PIN Ø2X20 UNI 1336

B2855 CA TE NA TIPO FLEYER AL 866 1" CHAI NE TYPE FLEYER AL 866 1"

B2856 RUL LO PER CA TE NA + BRON ZI NA CHAIN ROL LER + BUSHING

B2857 PER NO RUL LO PER CA TE NA ROL LER PIN FOR CHAIN

B2859 SUP POR TO RUL LO PER CA TE NA ROL LER SUP PORT FOR CHAIN

B2860 CAR TER RIN VIO CAVO ELET TRI CO ELEC TRIC CABLE GUI DE CA SING

B2861 CAVO ELET TRI CO ELEC TRIC CABLE

B2862
MOL LA RI CHIA MO TI RAN TE MAR TEL LET TO CAR REL LO 
CO LON NA L.C.

L.C. POST CAR RI A GE SPRING FOR RE TURN OF SA FE -
TY WED GE

B2863
TI RAN TE RI CHIA MO MAR TEL LET TO CAR REL LO CO -
LON NA L.C.

L.C. POST CAR RI A GE CABLE FOR RE TURN OF SA FE TY 
WED GE

B2864 TI RAN TE AZIO NA MEN TO ELET TRO MA GNE TE MA GNET OPE RA TING CABLE

B2865
MAR TEL LET TO DI SI CU REZ ZA CAR REL LO CO LON NA
L.C.

SA FE TY WED GE FOR L.C. POST CAR RI A GE

B2866
DI STAN ZIA LE PER MAR TEL LET TO CAR REL LO CO LON -
NA L.C.

L.C. POST CAR RI A GE SPA CER FOR SA FE TY WED GE

B2868 ELET TRO MA GNE TE TT6 MA GNET TYPE WAR NER TT6

B2869 FU SI BI LE 10X38  10A FUSE 10X38 10A

B2870 MOR SET TIE RA COM PLE TA TRI FA SE 3PHA SE BOX BOARD

B2871 TRA SFOR MA TO RE 0- 230- 400 / 24  75 VA TIPO C.E. TRAN SFOR MER 0- 380- 415 / 24  75 VA TYPE C.E.

B2872 QUA DRO CO MAN DI COM PLE TO MO NO FA SE ELEC TRIC CON TROL BOX AS SEM BLY SIN GLE- PHA SE

B2873 MOR SET TIE RA COM PLE TA MO NO FA SE SIN GLE PHA SE BOX BOARD

B2876 PET TI NE AT TAC CO CA TE NA - CAR REL LO CON NEC TING CHAIN - CAR RI A GE COMB

B2877 PET TI NE AT TAC CO CA TE NA - CI LIN DRO CON NEC TING CHAIN - CYLIN DER COMB

B2878 CEN TRA LI NA MC2 HYDRAU LIC UNIT MC2

B2880 CAN NA CI LIN DRO CYLIN DER TUBE

B2881 KIT GUAR NI ZIO NI CI LIN DRO CYLIN DER GAS KETS KIT

B2882 STE LO CI LIN DRO CYLIN DER ROD

B2883 TE STA TA CI LIN DRO CYLIN DER HEAD

B2884 MO TO RE ELET TRI CO MN B14 230V 50HZ 1,8KW
SIN GLE PHA SE ELEC TRIC MO TORB14 230V 50HZ
1,8KW

B2886 TUBO FLESS. MAN DA TA OLIO W440 OIL DE LI VE RY HOSE

B2892XX CO LON NA L.O. FREE POST

B2893XX CO LON NA L.C. CO MAND POST

B2894 CA NA LET TA PAS SAG GIO FUNE CABLES RA CEWAY

B2895XX CO PER CHIO CA NA LET TA RA CEWAY CO VER

44



B2896 FUNE CABLE

B2897 SEN SO RE FUNE COM PLE TO COM PLE TE CABLE SEN SOR

B2898 SEN SO RE FUNE CABLE SEN SOR

B5008 RON DEL LA P. Ø21X37X3 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø21X37X3 UNI 6592

B5009 DADO M. M20 UNI 5588 NUT M20 UNI 5588

B5020 VITE TE M12X25 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M12X25 UNI 5739

B5033 LAMA FER MA PER NO PIN STOP PING PLA TE

B5034 VITE TSPEI M8X12 UNI 5933 SCREW TSPEI M8X12 UNI 5933

B5047 RON DEL LA DI TE NU TA CON GUAR NI ZIO NE 1/4" GAS KET WITH 1/4" SEAL

B5049 PRO LUN GA M-F 1/4" SPA CER

B5053 TAP PO FO RA TO 1/4" DRIL LER PLUG

B5057
PU LEG GIA 1 GOLA Ø230 X 40 + BRON ZI NA MBI C85-
 4040

1- RA CE PUL LEY Ø230 X 40 + BUSHING MBI C85- 4040

B5062 KIT VAL VO LA DI BLOC CO CI LIN DRO CYLIN DER SA FE TY VAL VE AS SEM BLY

B5067 SEE GER E16 UNI 7435 SEE GER E16 UNI 7435

B5075 PAT TI NO LA TE RA LE Ø35X10 SIDE SLI DING PAD Ø35X10

B5085 DADO BLOK BAS SO M6 UNI 7474 NUT M6 UNI 7474

B5088 DADO BLOK BAS SO M8 UNI 7474 NUT M8 UNI 7474

B6000 MO TO RE ELET TRI CO TRI FA SE 230/400V 50HZ 2,2KW 3PHA SE ELEC TRIC MO TOR 230/400V 50HZ 2,2KW

B6002 VITE TCEI M8X28 CON RON DEL LA IN COR PO RA TA SCREW TCEI M8X28 WITH IN COR PO RA TED WAS HER

B6003 FLAN GIA PER MO TO RE ELET TRI CO “N” “N” ELEC TRIC MO TOR FLAN GE

B6004 GIUN TO A PEN NA “LM” “LM” CON NEC TING COU PLING

B6005 GIUN TO A PEN NA “LP” “LP” CON NEC TING COU PLING

B6007 GUAR NI ZIO NE AL. Ø16,7X22X1,5 UNI 7989 GAS KET AL. Ø16,7X22X1,5 UNI 7989

B6008 VAL VO LA V.L.D.P. 7,5 LT. VAL VE V.L.D.P. 7,5LT.

B6010 GUAR NI ZIO NE AL. Ø13,2X19X1,5 UNI 7989 GAS KET AL. Ø13,2X19X1,5 UNI 7989

B6011 VAL VO LA DI MAS SI MA CON CAP PUC CIO PIOM BA TO MAX PRES SU RE VAL VE WITH SEA LED CAP

B6012 COR PO CEN TRA LI NA MC2 BODY HYDRAU LIC POWER MC2

B6013 ELET TRO VAL VO LA COM PLE TA COM PLE TE ELEC TRO- VAL VE

B6014 VAL VO LA DI RI TE GNO CHECK VAL VE

B6015 O’RING 6437 O’RING 6437

B6016 KIT POM PA “P” PHC 1-4,3 CM³/G PUMP “P” PHC 1-4,3 CM³/G KIT

B6017 TUBO DI SCA RI CO DRAIN PIPE

B6018 TUBO DI SCA RI CO DRAIN PIPE

B6019 KIT FIL TRO FIL TER KIT

B6020 VITE TCEI M6X40 UNI 5931 SCREW TCEI M6X40 UNI 5931

B6021 KIT STAF FA SUP POR TO SUP PORT BRAC KER KIT

B6022 SER BA TOIO 8 LT. TANK 8 LT.

B6023 TAP PO SPIA 1/2" CON RON DEL LA GOM MA IN DI CA TOR CAP 1/2" WITH RUB BER WAS HER

B6024 TAP PO SER BA TOIO TANK CAP

B6025 TAP PO SCA RI CO OLIO OIL DI SCAR GE CAP

B6026 GIUN TO MO TO RE E132 UP10 - UP100 JO INT E132 UP10 - UP100

B6028 FLAN GIA E132 UP10 - UP100 FLAN GE HP 1.5-2

B6032 VAL VO LA DI MAS SI MA 17VM01 UP10 - UP100 RE LIEF VAL VE VM01 HDM10 T.95- 210

B6035 POM PA AP100/5 S- 409 PUMP AP100/5 S- 409

B6037 TAP PO LI VEL LO OLIO 3/8" UP10 - UP100 PLUG SF 3/8" GAS L- 103

B6041
CEN TRA LI NA OLEO DI NA MI CA COM PLE TA MC2 TRI FA -
SE

COM PLE TE HYDRAU LIC UNIT MC2 3PHA SE

B6043
CEN TRA LI NA OLEO DI NA MI CA COM PLE TA MC2 MO NO -
FA SE

COM PLE TE HYDRAU LIC UNIT MC2 SIN GLE PHA SE

B6050 CEN TRA LI NA UP100 HYDRAU LIC UNIT UP100

B6051 CEN TRA LI NA UP100 TR. COM PLE TA COM PLE TE HYDRAU LIC POWER UNIT UP100 3-PH

B6052 GIUN TO POM PA E132 UP10 - UP100 CON NEC TING PUMP E132 UP10 - UP100

B6053 COR PO CEN TRA LI NA UP100 BODY HYDRAU LIC POWER UP100

B6054 VAL VO LA DI RI TE GNO RS3/817.0.3 UP100 CHECK VAL VE RS3/817.0.3 UP100

B6055
ELET TRO VAL VO LA COM PLE TA SRF 817/22- TV.HC CEN -
TRA LI NA UP100

COM PLE TE SO LE NOID VAL VE SRF 817/22- TV.HC CEN -
TRA LI NA UP100

B6056 CEN TRA LI NA UP100 MN. COM PLE TA COM PLE TE HYDRAU LIC POWER UNIT UP100 S-PH

45



B6057 VAL VO LA RE GO LA TRI CE DI POR TA TA VRC/817- 09-F VAL VE VRC/817- 09-F

B6058 O’RING 6425 O’RING 6425

B6061 VAL VO LA DI EMER GEN ZA NV1/817-R UP100 EMER GENCY VAL VE NV1/817-R UP100

B6062 TAP PO SCA RI CO OLIO 1/2" UP100 OIL DI SCAR GE CAP  1/2" UP100

B6063 FIL TRO CON VO GLIA TO RE UP100 FIL TER UP100

B6065 GRUP PO ASPI RA ZIO NE UP100 SUC TION UNIT UP100

B6066 SER BA TOIO LT.8 UP10 - UP100 TANK LT.8

B6500 CAS SET TA PLA STI CA MOD.GE WISS 44208 ELEC TRIC BOX MOD. GE WISS 44208

B6503 PIA STRA PER CAS SET TA MOD. 44616 PLA TE GE WISS 44616

B6504 PUL SAN TE NERO COM PLE TO BLACK PUSH BUT TON

B6506 PUL SAN TE VER DE COM PLE TO GRE EN PUSH BUT TON

B6507 CON TAT TO PER PUL SAN TE 1NO DE10 CON TACT FOR PUSH BUT TON 1NO SPRE CHER DE10

B6511 POR TA FU SI BI LE 10X38 WI MEX PCH1 FUSE CAR RIER 10X38 WI MEX PCH10X38

B6513 PAS SA CA VO GE WISS PG 9 CABLE CLAMP GE WISS PG9

B6514 PAS SA CA VO GE WISS PG11 CABLE CLAMP GE WISS PG11

B6522 MOR SET TO SPRE CHER VU4-4 TER MI NAL SPRE CHER VU4-4

B6525 MOR SET TO SPRE CHER VU PE4-4 TER MI NAL SPRE CHER VU PE4-4

B6528
IN TER RUT TO RE SPRE CHER LA2- 12- 1753+PRO LUN GA
LA2-G.2853

MAS TER SWITCH AS SEM LY SPRE CHER LA2- 12- 1753

B6538 MOR SET TO SPRE CHER VU 4-6 TER MI NAL SPRE CHER VU4-6

B6539 MOR SET TO SPRE CHER VUPE 4-6 TER MI NAL SPRE CHER VU PE4-6

B6551 TE LE RUT TO RE A.E.G.  LS4- 01- 24V  AC CON TAC TOR SPRE CHER CA3- 9- 01

C0049 TAP PO M1/4 CAP 1/4" DIN 7604

C0062 RON DEL LA Ø10,5X21 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø10,5X21 UNI 6592

C0099 VITE TE M6X20 UNI 5739 SCREW TE M6X20 UNI 5739

C0100 RON DEL LA Ø8X16 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø8,4X17 UNI 6592

C0120 RON DEL LA Ø8X24 UNI 6592 WAS HER Ø8X24 UNI 6593

C0537 TAP PO 3/8" PLUG 3/8"

R0068 SEE GER E30 UNI 7435 SEE GER E30 UNI 7435

R0311 VITE TCEI M5X30 UNI 5931 SCREW TCEI 5X30 UNI 5931

46


